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 Clasificación  : XLIV TROFEU JOAN SOLER                                             
 
 Fecha          : 17/09/11 
 Distancia      :  118    Kms - Promed     :  42.01   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     183 GARRIDO,Gonzalo      ELITE  SEL CHILEN A                02:48:33           
   2      81 ZUGASTI,Ibon         ELITE  VITALDENT- ARAN             02:50:22     1:49 min. 
   3     191 SARTASOV,Andrey      ELITE  SEL CHILEN A                02:51:33     3:00 min. 
   4      29 GONZALEZ,José Antoni ELITE  ILERDENSE.  SOCIETAT CICLI  02:51:33     3:00 min. 
   5     140 FERNANDEZ,Airan      ELITE  CAJA RURAL                  02:51:33     3:00 min. 
   6     188 ALARCON,Pablo        ELITE  SEL CHILEN A                02:52:13     3:40 min. 
   7      38 SORIANO,Genis        SUB21  AJ.TGNA-MO PESA             02:52:13     3:40 min. 
   8     186 LAZO,Sebastian       ELITE  SEL CHILEN A                02:52:13     3:40 min. 
   9     119 MARTINEZ,MIQUEL      SUB23  SEDIS. CLU B CICLISTA       02:52:13     3:40 min. 
  10     197 ROGER,Francis        ELITE  BOULOU CC                  02:52:13     3:40 min. 
  11     128 ESCORIGUELA,Jaume    SUB21  LIZARTE                    02:52:13     3:40 min. 
  12      74 EBRI,Albert          ELITE  RENAULT OL OT               02:52:13     3:40 min. 
  13     224 SANCHEZ,Eladi        MA-30  SEDIS. CLU B CICLISTA       02:52:13     3:40 min. 
  14     189 OSORIO,Oscar         ELITE  SEL CHILEN A                02:52:13     3:40 min. 
  15      30 RIEROLA,SERGI        SUB21  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    02:52:31     3:58 min. 
  16     158 OLIVELLA,Jorge       ELITE  RATPENAT C LUB CICLISTA     02:52:31     3:58 min. 
  17      64 CANTENYS,Albert      ELITE  LIZARRAN R EUS.CASIAL       02:52:31     3:58 min. 
  18      60 MASFERRER,Jordi      ELITE  LIZARRAN R EUS.CASIAL       02:52:54     4:21 min. 
  19      97 GIRONES,Francesc     SUB23  UPV-BANCAJ A                02:52:57     4:24 min. 
  20      84 CASENY,RUBEN         ELITE  VITALDENT- ARAN             02:54:08     5:35 min. 
  21      45 MORENO,Adrià         SUB21  AJ.TGNA-MO PESA             02:54:08     5:35 min. 
  22     143 REYES,Daniel         ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               02:54:08     5:35 min. 
  23      63 RODRIGUEZ,Joan       ELITE  ALT PENEDE S, BICI CLUB     02:54:08     5:35 min. 
  24     130 PARRON,Francisco     ELITE  RATPENAT C LUB CICLISTA     02:54:08     5:35 min. 
  25     178 CARRERAS,Albert      ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               02:54:08     5:35 min. 
  26     292 SANCHEZ,David        MA-30  EL DIARI. CLUB CICLISTA    02:54:08     5:35 min. 
  27      87 LOPEZ,Alejandro      SUB21  VITALDENT- ARAN             02:54:08     5:35 min. 
  28      73 BADIA,Joaquim        ELITE  RENAULT OL OT               02:54:08     5:35 min. 
  29     133 CAÑELLAS,Bernat      ELITE  PINTUREX-Ò DENA             02:54:08     5:35 min. 
  30     203 GIRONES,Josep        MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE               02:54:08     5:35 min. 
  31      21 GONZALEZ,Juan De Dio ELITE  ILERDENSE.  SOCIETAT CICLI  02:54:19     5:46 min. 
  32      78 MASEGU,Isaac         ELITE  RENAULT OL OT               02:54:19     5:46 min. 
  33      27 ALVAREZ,David        SUB21  ILERDENSE.  SOCIETAT CICLI  03:02:43    14:10 min. 
  34     118 MARTINEZ,Sergi       SUB21  MONTJUIC. ASSOCIACIO CICL  03:02:43    14:10 min. 
  35      89 VALLVE,Xavier        SUB23  VITALDENT- ARAN             03:05:13    16:40 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 35 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB23 - SUB21 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      38 SORIANO,Genis        SUB21  AJ.TGNA-MO PESA             02:52:13          min. 
   2     119 MARTINEZ,MIQUEL      SUB23  SEDIS. CLU B CICLISTA       02:52:13          mt. 
   3     128 ESCORIGUELA,Jaume    SUB21  LIZARTE                    02:52:13          mt. 
   4      30 RIEROLA,SERGI        SUB21  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    02:52:31       18 seg. 
   5      97 GIRONES,Francesc     SUB23  UPV-BANCAJ A                02:52:57       44 seg. 
   6      45 MORENO,Adrià         SUB21  AJ.TGNA-MO PESA             02:54:08     1:55 min. 
   7      87 LOPEZ,Alejandro      SUB21  VITALDENT- ARAN             02:54:08     1:55 min. 
   8      27 ALVAREZ,David        SUB21  ILERDENSE.  SOCIETAT CICLI  03:02:43    10:30 min. 
   9     118 MARTINEZ,Sergi       SUB21  MONTJUIC. ASSOCIACIO CICL  03:02:43    10:30 min. 
  10      89 VALLVE,Xavier        SUB23  VITALDENT- ARAN             03:05:13    13:00 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB21 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      38 SORIANO,Genis        SUB21  AJ.TGNA-MO PESA             02:52:13          min. 
   2     128 ESCORIGUELA,Jaume    SUB21  LIZARTE                    02:52:13          mt. 
   3      30 RIEROLA,SERGI        SUB21  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    02:52:31       18 seg. 
   4      45 MORENO,Adrià         SUB21  AJ.TGNA-MO PESA             02:54:08     1:55 min. 
   5      87 LOPEZ,Alejandro      SUB21  VITALDENT- ARAN             02:54:08     1:55 min. 
   6      27 ALVAREZ,David        SUB21  ILERDENSE.  SOCIETAT CICLI  03:02:43    10:30 min. 
   7     118 MARTINEZ,Sergi       SUB21  MONTJUIC. ASSOCIACIO CICL  03:02:43    10:30 min. 
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 Clasificación de : MASTER 30 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     224 SANCHEZ,Eladi        MA-30  SEDIS. CLU B CICLISTA       02:52:13          min. 
   2     292 SANCHEZ,David        MA-30  EL DIARI. CLUB CICLISTA    02:54:08     1:55 min. 
   3     203 GIRONES,Josep        MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE               02:54:08     1:55 min. 
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
    1  SEL CHILENA                    08:32:19  
    2  VITALDENT-ARAN                 08:38:38  
    3  RENAULT OLOT                   08:40:40  
    4  BICIS ESTEVE                   08:42:24  
    5  ILERDENSE. SOCIETAT CICLI      08:48:35  
    6  SEDIS. CLUB CICLISTA           05:44:26  
    7  LIZARRAN REUS.CASIAL           05:45:25  
    8  AJ.TGNA-MOPESA                 05:46:21  
    9  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA         05:46:39  
 


